3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

Oomer

MikeAI

BearPaw

weirdo

Ethereum

Based Father Pepe
BASED USA AIRDROP
weirdo Airdrop

BRETT

# Date & time

BASE
0x02314892264078773e334864df3bc15bfd91c325

Balance

0.000000000000000000 ETH &
0.00 USD

0.010000000000000000 OOMER
6.900000000000000355 WAZ
8.888887999999999678 PAW

0.20981064 weirdo

1 stether.com

120.00000000 FPEPE

3,500,000 Claim on: basedusa.live/?claim
14,816,700 Claim on: weirdobased.com/?claim

874,000 Claim on: rewards-brett.com

Transaction Id Amount

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/base/address/0x023f4892264078773e334864df3bc15bfd91c325

Date & time

2024-06-04
19:25:07

2024-06-02
13:37:01

2024-06-01
14:29:47

2024-06-01
01:32:07

2024-05-25
01:30:09

2024-05-24
03:47:41

2024-05-24
03:47:35

2024-05-24
03:47:27

2024-05-22
23:51:01

Transaction Id

0x9cldc4b23eblc04b0d21

de58b9966b81fabb63ad?43

399c652297e020788e2eal

0x71ca85643703304f568b

6efdc36997354410935424

00cea285d0b67b22a4daff

Ox9614a3f3chc93322a7ca

a36d6bl0fa%20914dS5aftaes

3d81e99b2e691a53560a3d

Ox0f41493313941734b0d6

d0902blafaB2c12798cl5c

dd6cf35flee776c995c4b2

Oxccfebeldb22229hb77ab64f

3591115ccelallllea4d7f1

04a416410636733facd81a

0x3181833c8198685de9d4

ddbd9db7fdb9358ceb62457

40a659ehba922e6b1b09béd

Ox7b828abebe23d34ebct3

c5chc2aal91faeB62789F7

b8dcdOefla34aa2bd54331

0x64334951bc79d2a299d1

15229hf31213e72506e8ca

ffblc91b9ef568fhh33132

Oxdf87a46715be44hb8d2bc

58388825825951c27ca268

cd4f64178709179a2a6ddd

Amount

+

+

1 stether.com

0.0100000000000000
00 O0OMER

8.8888879999999996
78 PAW

470,000 Claim on:
rewards-brett.com

3,500,000 Claim
on:
basedusa.live/?cla

im

40.00000000 FPEPE

40.00000000 FPEPE

40.00000000 FPEPE

14,816,700 Claim
on:
weirdobased.com/?c
laim

2/3


https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x9c1dc4b23eb1c04b0d21de58b9966b81fa663ad943399c652297e020788e2ea1
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x9c1dc4b23eb1c04b0d21de58b9966b81fa663ad943399c652297e020788e2ea1
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x9c1dc4b23eb1c04b0d21de58b9966b81fa663ad943399c652297e020788e2ea1
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x71ca85643703304f568b6efdc3699735441093542400cea285d0b67b22a4daff
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x71ca85643703304f568b6efdc3699735441093542400cea285d0b67b22a4daff
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x71ca85643703304f568b6efdc3699735441093542400cea285d0b67b22a4daff
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x9614a3f3cbc93322a7caa36d6b10fa90914d5afae43d81e99b2e691a53560a3d
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x9614a3f3cbc93322a7caa36d6b10fa90914d5afae43d81e99b2e691a53560a3d
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x9614a3f3cbc93322a7caa36d6b10fa90914d5afae43d81e99b2e691a53560a3d
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x0f4149331394f734b0d6d0902b1afa02c12798c15cdd6cf35f1ee776c995c4b2
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x0f4149331394f734b0d6d0902b1afa02c12798c15cdd6cf35f1ee776c995c4b2
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x0f4149331394f734b0d6d0902b1afa02c12798c15cdd6cf35f1ee776c995c4b2
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xccfe6e3622229b77a64f3591115cce1a1111ea47f104a416410636733facd81a
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xccfe6e3622229b77a64f3591115cce1a1111ea47f104a416410636733facd81a
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xccfe6e3622229b77a64f3591115cce1a1111ea47f104a416410636733facd81a
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x3181833c8198685de9d4ddbd9db7fdb9358ce6245740a659eba922e6b1b09b6d
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x3181833c8198685de9d4ddbd9db7fdb9358ce6245740a659eba922e6b1b09b6d
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x3181833c8198685de9d4ddbd9db7fdb9358ce6245740a659eba922e6b1b09b6d
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x7b828abebe23d34ebcf3c5cbc2aa191fae062789f7b8dcd0ef1a34aa2bd54331
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x7b828abebe23d34ebcf3c5cbc2aa191fae062789f7b8dcd0ef1a34aa2bd54331
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x7b828abebe23d34ebcf3c5cbc2aa191fae062789f7b8dcd0ef1a34aa2bd54331
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x64334951bc79d2a299d115229bf31213e72506e8caffb1c91b9ef568fbb33132
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x64334951bc79d2a299d115229bf31213e72506e8caffb1c91b9ef568fbb33132
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x64334951bc79d2a299d115229bf31213e72506e8caffb1c91b9ef568fbb33132
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xdf87a46715be44b8d2bc58388825825951c27ca268cd4f64178709179a2a6ddd
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xdf87a46715be44b8d2bc58388825825951c27ca268cd4f64178709179a2a6ddd
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xdf87a46715be44b8d2bc58388825825951c27ca268cd4f64178709179a2a6ddd

10

11

Date & time

2024-05-20
18:54:25

2024-05-20
04:12:15

Transaction Id

Ox47a24cab2f8chl4b7b9f

2121f66fcaa7f35841a055

eb7eed0796bacO0f03111f0

0xd15e1908cde8d0dee?99

28ae3353a28b0eac77bfbb

3d11d9849889e7414a6175

Amount

+ 6.9000000000000003
55 WAZ

+ 0.20981064 weirdo

3/3


https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x47a24cab2f8cb14b7b9f2121f66fcaa7f35841a055eb7eed0796bac0f03111f0
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x47a24cab2f8cb14b7b9f2121f66fcaa7f35841a055eb7eed0796bac0f03111f0
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x47a24cab2f8cb14b7b9f2121f66fcaa7f35841a055eb7eed0796bac0f03111f0
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xd15e1908cde8d0dee99928ae3353a28b0eac77bfbb3d11d9849889e7414a6175
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xd15e1908cde8d0dee99928ae3353a28b0eac77bfbb3d11d9849889e7414a6175
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xd15e1908cde8d0dee99928ae3353a28b0eac77bfbb3d11d9849889e7414a6175

